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INCOME & EXPENDITURE OF 9TH IDUKKI DISTRICT SENIOR THROWBALL CHAMPIONSHIP

INCOME

Recept No PARTICULARS

21

22
23

24
25
26
27

28

28

Players Reg fee
DCSMAT -10

By inter club change
Rajakkad Throwball club-3
DCSMAT-1

CLUB AFFILIATION FEE
DCSMAT

INTER DISTRICT CHANGE
DCSMAT

Championship entry fee
Rajakkad throwball club
NR city club

DCSMAT

Club reg fee

DCSMAT

TOTAL

Rs

2000

300
100

S00
200
200
100

100

500

RUPEES FOUR THOUSAND ONLY.

EXPENDITURE
Amount PARTICULARS Rs Amount
2000 To conduct Championship 1200
To official Food 300
400 To Refreshment 200
To flex printing 700
500
200
400
800 To KTA New Players Reg -10 1000 1000
To KTA Player inter-Dist-Change 200 200
To KTA State Championships entry fee 500 500
500 To Dist officials 1000 1000
CASH IN HAND 100 100
4000/- total 4000/-
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