

## IDUKKI DISTRICT THROWBALL ASSOCIATION

Affiliated to Kerala Throwball Association & member of Idukki sports council Rajakkad, pin - 685566 PH: 7558967114, 9946666457 (C) (C)

President V G Pratheesh Kumar Mb: 9495815234 Secretory Aravind Anilkumar Mb: 7558967114 Treasurer Sam E J Mb: 9526207521

INCOME & EXPENDITURE OF	9TH IDUKKI DISTRICT	SENIOR THROWBALL	CHAMPIONSHIP

	INCOME			EXPENDITURE		
Recept No	PARTICULARS	Rs	Amount	PARTICULARS	Rs	Amount
	Players Reg fee		2000	To conduct Championship		1200
21	DCSMAT -10	2000		To official Food	300	
	By inter club change		400	To Refreshment	200	
22	Rajakkad Throwball club-3	300		To flex printing	700	
23	DCSMAT-1	100				
	<b>CLUB AFFILIATION FEE</b>		500			
24	DCSMAT	500				
	INTER DISTRICT CHANGE		200			
25	DCSMAT	200	400			
	Championship entry fee		800	To KTA New Players Reg -10	1000	1000
26	Rajakkad throwball club	200		To KTA Player inter-Dist-Change	200	200
27	NR city club	100		To KTA State Championships entry fee	500	500
28	DCSMAT	100				
	Club reg fee		500	To Dist officials	1000	1000
28	DCSMAT	500				
				CASH IN HAND	100	100
	TOTAL		4000/-	total		4000/-

RUPEES FOUR THOUSAND ONLY.

അരവിന്ദ് അനിൽകുമാർ ജില്ലാ ത്രോബോൾ അസോസിയേഷൻ, സെക്രട്ടറി, രാജാക്ക്കാട്

9946666457

SECRETARY
IDUKKI DISTRICT
THROWBALL ASSOCIATION